C Type Fiber Optic Termination Panel
         C Type Fiber Optic Termination Panels are the products designed for the installation on
19’’ and 21’’ racks with the availability for mounting on the front and back with adjustable side
lugs. Removable front port module and snap lock structure enables easier fiber optic termination
for different capacities. Standart metal front panel can be changed with plexiglass upon request.
40x70mm ellipsis cable entries located on the left, right and the back and two PG21 gland holes
provide a flexible use. These holes are covered with bendable plugs on the delivery.
C Type Fiber Optic Termination Panel
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•	 Modular structure designed for 19’’ and
21’’ ETSI optical distribution frames
•	 Outstanding cable management with
maximum fiber optic termination     avail-
ability
•	 Capacity:
3U   72 / 96 ports
4U   108 / 144 ports
6U   162 / 216 ports
•	 12 / 24 ports slim splice cassette
•	 Minimum cable movement
•	 21’’ converter brackets
•	 Screw and spring hinge for cover
•	 Metal front cover (standart)
•	 Plexiglass front cover (optional)
•	 LC, FC, ST, MTRJ, E-2000 etc. modules
SET CONTENTS
•	 1U 21’’ ETSI converter side lugs 2 pcs
•	 M6 screws and nut set (4 pcs) 1 set
•	 M4x10 cassette screw 2 pcs
•	 Bendable plug 4 pcs
TECHNICAL DETAILS
3U Dimensions :
          W = 482mm, D = 240 mm, H = 133 mm
4U Dimensions :
          W = 482mm, D = 240 mm, H = 177.8 mm
6U Dimensions :
          W = 482mm, D = 240 mm, H = 266.7 mm
Material : Carbon Steel
3U Weight : 7.2 kg
4U Weight : 7.2 kg
6U Weight : 7.2 kg
Color : RAL 7035 (Light Grey)
             RAL 9005 (Black)
PRODUCT                (U)             Port                    Width (W)                            Depth (D)                               Height (H)               Weight (W)
   FE.FOC3U72PORT SCD.XX                3U                  72                         482 mm                                    300 mm                                      133.35 mm                        7.2 kg
   FE.FOC3U96PORT SCS.XX                3U                  96                         482 mm                                    300 mm                                      133.35 mm                        7.2 kg
   FE.FOC3U72PORT ST.XX                   3U                  72                         482 mm                                    300 mm                                      133.35 mm                        7.2 kg
   FE.FOC4U108PORT SCD.XX              4U                 108                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      177.8 mm                          7.2 kg
   FE.FOC4U144PORT SCS.XX              4U                 144                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      177.8 mm                          7.2 kg
   FE.FOC4U144PORT ST.XX                 4U                 144                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      177.8 mm                          7.2 kg
   FE.FOC6U162PORT SCD.XX              6U                 162                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      266.7 mm                          7.2 kg
   FE.FOC6U216PORT SCS.XX              6U                 216                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      266.7 mm                          7.2 kg
   FE.FOC6U216PORT ST.XX                 6U                 216                        482 mm                                    300 mm                                      266.7 mm                          7.2 kg
C Type Fiber Optic Termination Panel
3U 8x12
96 SC Simplex or
96 LC Simplex
4U 12x12
144 ST or
144 FC
6U 18x12
216 SC ST or
216 LC FC
3U 8x9
72 SC Duplex or
72 LC Quad Vertical
4U 12x9
108 SC Duplex or
108 LC Quad Vertical
6U 18x9
162 SC Duplex or
162 LC Quad Vertical
3U 8x12
96 SC Simplex or
96 LC Duplex
4U 12x12
144 SC Simplex or
144 LC Duplex
6U 18x12
216 SC Simplex or
216 LC Duplex
Port Options